Friday Night Lights (Nov)
Div 2

Box 1

MCMAH
Andrew

EHRLICH
Romy

PASCAL
Guy

MUTCH
Simon

Standings

1. Guy PASCAL

2. Andrew MCMAH
3. Simon MUTCH
4. Romy EHRLICH

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games Game Pts
122 - 83 (59.51%) 0 - 0 (0%)
104 - 68 (60.47%) O - 0 (0%)
87 - 111 (43.94%) 0 - 0 (0%)
76 - 127 (37.44%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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